
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Will  Jones Washburn Rural 208.5 235.0 10

2 Dante Brooks Topeka High 205.5 230.0 8

3 AJ Pablo Manhattan High School 212.0 225.0 6

4 Ashton Findley Basehor-Linwood 200.8 205.0 4

5 Zach Fisher Basehor-Linwood 202.8 205.0 2

6 Garrett Draper Basehor-Linwood 212.0 205.0 1

7 Jesse Smallwood Basehor-Linwood 216.5 205.0 0

8 Jack Kutina Royal Valley 215.0 185.0 0

9 Griffin Hayden McLouth 202.0 0 0

10 Mike McCoy Topeka High 210.1 0 0

11 Adam Perkins McLouth 216.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Will  Jones Washburn Rural 208.5 375.0 10

2 Garrett Draper Basehor-Linwood 212.0 340.0 8

3 Dante Brooks Topeka High 205.5 335.0 6

4 AJ Pablo Manhattan High School 212.0 335.0 4

5 Ashton Findley Basehor-Linwood 200.8 310.0 2

6 Zach Fisher Basehor-Linwood 202.8 300.0 1

7 Jesse Smallwood Basehor-Linwood 216.5 300.0 0

8 Jack Kutina Royal Valley 215.0 255.0 0

9 Griffin Hayden McLouth 202.0 0 0

10 Mike McCoy Topeka High 210.1 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Adam Perkins McLouth 216.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Will  Jones Washburn Rural 208.5 285.0 10

2 Dante Brooks Topeka High 205.5 275.0 8

3 Ashton Findley Basehor-Linwood 200.8 255.0 6

4 Garrett Draper Basehor-Linwood 212.0 250.0 4

5 Jack Kutina Royal Valley 215.0 245.0 2

6 Zach Fisher Basehor-Linwood 202.8 240.0 1

7 Jesse Smallwood Basehor-Linwood 216.5 240.0 0

8 AJ Pablo Manhattan High School 212.0 225.0 0

9 Griffin Hayden McLouth 202.0 0 0

10 Mike McCoy Topeka High 210.1 0 0

11 Adam Perkins McLouth 216.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Will  Jones Washburn Rural 208.5 895.0 10

2 Dante Brooks Topeka High 205.5 840.0 8

3 Garrett Draper Basehor-Linwood 212.0 795.0 6

4 AJ Pablo Manhattan High School 212.0 785.0 4

5 Ashton Findley Basehor-Linwood 200.8 770.0 2

6 Zach Fisher Basehor-Linwood 202.8 745.0 1

7 Jesse Smallwood Basehor-Linwood 216.5 745.0 0

8 Jack Kutina Royal Valley 215.0 685.0 0

9 Griffin Hayden McLouth 202.0 0 0

10 Mike McCoy Topeka High 210.1 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Adam Perkins McLouth 216.0 0 0


